Jele "Marion aline"

Page 8, line 2:

Change to " There was a difference of fifteen years between them"

Page 16, line 9:

Kde Domov Muy- without Umlaut

Page 21, fourth line from bottom: Colon after " myself" instead of exclamation mark

Page 81 third line from bottom: Farewell from Christopher-instead "of".

Page 82 line 4:
" same three notes: Scherzo of Beethovens Ninth Symphony"

Page 97 line 6: Forgot- instead forget

same page, lihe 13 Forgot instead of forget

Page 111, line 14:

no exclamation mark, just period.

Page 119 end of line six:

"I" missing

Page 125, line 6 & 7 from bottom: chien, not chieu, mondaine, not maudaine.

Same mistakes on page 126 libe 15.

(For Christ Sake, we've been through this before: tres chien means the same like "putting on the dog". There ain't such words as chieu or meudaine and we'll get it in the neck)

Page 45, line 17

Please change Savatian Sisters to " Salesian Sisters". (My pistake!)

Page 154, line 2: Please change Helena into Eleonore: My mistake again.



Page 183, line 18

Please change inter unction to: Germans are quiet people by nature, hard to arou se

Page 205 line 17 cut out "with"

Page 215, line 5

KKANKXXKKANKMKERIT Douaumont

Page 310, line 4

I think it should be "prostate trouble".

Page 369, line 22, interpunction: Co back to the Grand, the clerk said

Bage 370, 11th line from bottom: Lan asterics " is missing before Maker

Page 372, sixth line from bottom: Land I made my American's bed
Page 373, line 10
deduced instead deducted
Page 382 line 8

Page 384, line 1 No asterics for soft

You leave my (instead let)

403, third line from bottom / change beem into brace

Page 407, seventh line from bottom Learner Period instead of exclamation mark

Page 416, line 1 for his instead of his

Page 453, line 14 revolving door instead swinging door

Rage 458, thirteenth li ne from bottom change inerpunction know that I like it— thanks to you

Page 464, line 17 State's theater

Page 467, line 6 change interpunction I thought. all of them

Page 472, fourteenth from bottom.

there-"(cut out period)
same page, 15 from bottom, change interpuction
need much coal, " the old girl said- and it smelled

Page 487, line 2 / asteries missing after last Ich?"

Page 479, fifth line from bottom one word missing: things will turn out to the best

Page 511, last line /

Cut out the quotation mark .

Fage 544, line 22 Change train time Four o'clock train

Page 510, line 12 / allez-vous(put in dash)

Page 511, line 1 / Monky(with capital)

Page 480, line 4 Lack change if to whether

Page 483, line 17 Change let into leave same page, seventh line from bottom change painful as giving birth to painful like giving birth

Page 484, line 5 Cut out the fomma after 'empty'

Page 485, line 9 & Lo from bottom, change interpunction and words which sat, dark and massive like heavy metal, in the thin morning air.

Page 550, line 12,

Comma after Why

.416, line 4 V

421, 21st line deducted

Page 422, eight line from bottom Period after "thangs"

Page 434, lineX 1 Zugspitze (in one word)

same page, line 2 6 Grossglockner (One word)

same pagem line XM 7 4 Huette (with capital)

same page line 20 (____ Grossglockner(one word)

Page 448, seventh line from bottom: Low For instance; or an (Put in semi colon and one word)

450, line 8 row boat instead rowing boat

486, line 8 - Altendorf(instead Alpendorf)

Same page, line 23 🛩

Cut out ' the big hostelry' and say instead: It

Page 489, line 8 Lady (instead body)

Page 491, libe 7 put in a comma after Why

Page 492, sixth line from bottom Put in comma after 'family' Same page, fourth line from bottom Put in comma after German Same page, second line from bottom Put in comma after Jew Ofthe Consettions
And Internal Manufactured

Page 552, line 13 A Line 13 A Line 14 Very much if the dainty word manure could be changed into plain shit. Morse shit, in other words Thanks a 18t1

Page 55%, line 2 Comma after Why,

Page 555, line 19 Cut out exclamation makl after Shakespeare quotation. ripeness is all...."

Page 556 last line Change rail into roof

Page 577, line 12 6 Comma after Well,

Page 570, twelfth line from bottom k-change any palm in my palm

Page 569, line 24 change interpunction and babies and sometimes